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DIV 1 Omg 1 – 11 jan
SPELAD

Resultat
Rolf Broström Tony Gibbemark 4-0 656 533
Ahti Salminen Frank Lindblad 2-1 478 450
Lars Enström Hans Andersson 2-2 553 562
Kaj Hjelm Wolfgang Walter 4-0 651 487

Poäng deltag
Omg 1 – 11 jan ggr vinst förl. Kvot Res vinst oavg. förl. Poäng
Rolf Broström 1 4 0 4 656 1 0 0 2
Kaj Hjelm 1 4 0 4 651 1 0 0 2
Ahti Salminen 1 2 1 1 478 1 0 0 2
Hans Andersson 1 2 2 0 562 0 1 0 1
Lars Enström 1 2 2 0 553 0 1 0 1
Frank Lindblad 1 1 2 -1 450 0 0 1 0
Tony Gibbemark 1 0 4 -4 533 0 0 1 0
Wolfgang Walter 1 0 4 -4 487 0 0 1 0

DIV 2 Omg 1 – 11 jan
SPELAD

Resultat
Kjell Hanser Kaj Askelöf 1-3 497 578
Leif Sävkvist Hans Broström 1-3 488 545
Pär Linde Göran Lundqvist 1-3 498 537
Henning Lauritsen Åke Sterner 0-4 457 539

Poäng deltag
Omg 1 – 11 jan ggr vinst förl. Kvot Res vinst oavg. förl. Poäng
Åke Sterner 1 4 0 4 539 1 0 0 2
Kaj Askelöf 1 3 1 2 578 1 0 0 2
Hans Broström 1 3 1 2 545 1 0 0 2
Göran Lundqvist 1 3 1 2 537 1 0 0 2
Pär Linde 1 1 3 -2 498 0 0 1 0
Kjell Hanser 1 1 3 -2 497 0 0 1 0
Leif Sävkvist 1 1 3 -2 488 0 0 1 0
Henning Lauritsen 1 0 4 -4 457 0 0 1 0
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DIV 3 Omg 1 – 11 jan
SPELAD

Resultat
Rolf Wallberg Ronny Rylander 0-2 0 459
Tommy Lundmark Clas Johanssson 0-4 421 535
Göte Långström Runo Jakobsson 1-3 525 531
Anders Lexell Bernt Noaksson 1-3 428 504

Poäng deltag
Omg 1 – 11 jan ggr vinst förl. Kvot Res vinst oavg. förl. Poäng
Clas Johanssson 1 4 0 4 535 1 0 0 2
Runo Jakobsson 1 3 1 2 531 1 0 0 2
Bernt Noaksson 1 3 1 2 504 1 0 0 2
Ronny Rylander 1 2 0 2 459 1 0 0 2
Göte Långström 1 1 3 -2 525 0 0 1 0
Anders Lexell 1 1 3 -2 428 0 0 1 0
Tommy Lundmark 1 0 4 -4 421 0 0 1 0
Rolf Wallberg 0 0 4 -4 0 0 0 1 0

DIV 4 Omg 1 – 11 jan

SPELAD
Resultat
Tommy Olsson Bengt Zäll 0-2 0 477
Torbjörn Lenngren Lars Orrskog 1-3 460 494
Håkan Eriksson Hans Jansson 4-0 604 456
Åke Andersson Bengt Jansson 4-0 497 439

Poäng deltag
Omg 1 – 11 jan ggr vinst förl. Kvot Res vinst oavg. förl. Poäng
Håkan Eriksson 1 4 0 4 604 1 0 0 2
Åke Andersson 1 4 0 4 497 1 0 0 2
Lars Orrskog 1 3 1 2 494 1 0 0 2
Bengt Zäll 1 2 0 2 477 1 0 0 2
Torbjörn Lenngren 1 1 3 -2 460 0 0 1 0
Hans Jansson 1 0 4 -4 456 0 0 1 0
Bengt Jansson 1 0 4 -4 439 0 0 1 0
Tommy Olsson 0 0 4 -4 0 0 0 1 0
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DIV 5 Omg 1 – 11 jan
SPELAD

Resultat
Agne Ryding Kaj Molin 2-0 524 0
Jan Hultgren Gunnar Höglund 2-1 469 447
Benny Johander Bengt Korhonen 4-0 549 421
Roger Ohlsson Kurt Pettersson 1-3 413 424

Poäng deltag
Omg 1 – 11 jan ggr vinst förl. Kvot Res vinst oavg. förl. Poäng
Benny Johander 1 4 0 4 549 1 0 0 2
Agne Ryding 1 2 0 2 524 1 0 0 2
Kurt Pettersson 1 3 1 2 424 1 0 0 2
Jan Hultgren 1 2 1 1 469 1 0 0 2
Gunnar Höglund 1 1 2 -1 447 0 0 1 0
Roger Ohlsson 1 1 3 -2 413 0 0 1 0
Bengt Korhonen 1 0 4 -4 421 0 0 1 0
Kaj Molin 0 0 4 -4 0 0 0 1 0

DIV 6 Omg 1 – 11 jan
SPELAD

Resultat

Owe Ströberg Lars Öberg 2-0 407 0
Kent Rylander P-A Nordlund 3-1 451 418
Antti Salminen Raoul von Gussich 3-1 517 456
Östen Nilsson Stefan Stenberg 2-2 403 420

Poäng deltag
Omg 1 – 11 jan ggr vinst förl. Kvot Res vinst oavg. förl. Poäng
Antti Salminen 1 3 1 2 517 1 0 0 2
Kent Rylander 1 3 1 2 451 1 0 0 2
Owe Ströberg 1 2 0 2 407 1 0 0 2
Stefan Stenberg 1 2 2 0 420 0 1 0 1
Östen Nilsson 1 2 2 0 403 0 1 0 1
Raoul von Gussich 1 1 3 -2 456 0 0 1 0
P-A Nordlund 1 1 3 -2 418 0 0 1 0
Lars Öberg 0 0 4 -4 0 0 0 1 0
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DIV 7 Omg 1 – 11 jan
SPELAD

Resultat
Jörgen Tjelder Peter Karlsson 2-0 470 0
C-M Söder Bo Hansson 4-0 436 309
Ingemar Le Mon Lennart Hedengran 0-0 0 0
Jan Wallinder Bo Dahlström 0-4 437 542

Poäng deltag
Omg 1 – 11 jan ggr vinst förl. Kvot Res vinst oavg. förl. Poäng
Bo Dahlström 1 4 0 4 542 1 0 0 2
C-M Söder 1 4 0 4 436 1 0 0 2
Jörgen Tjelder 1 2 0 2 470 1 0 0 2
Jan Wallinder 1 0 4 -4 437 0 0 1 0
Bo Hansson 1 0 4 -4 309 0 0 1 0
Ingemar Le Mon 0 0 4 -4 0 0 0 1 0
Peter Karlsson 0 0 4 -4 0 0 0 1 0
Lennart Hedengran 0 0 4 -4 0 0 0 1 0

DIV 8 Omg 1 – 11 jan

SPELAD
Resultat
Lars Lindberg Kent Pettersson 1-3 405 481
Sven Hallström X 2-0 288 0
X X 0-0 0 0
X X 0-0 0 0

Poäng deltag
Omg 1 – 11 jan ggr vinst förl. Kvot Res vinst oavg. förl. Poäng
Kent Pettersson 1 3 1 2 481 1 0 0 2
Sven Hallström 1 2 0 2 288 1 0 0 2
Lars Lindberg 1 1 3 -2 405 0 0 1 0
X 0 0 4 -4 0 0 0 1 0
X 0 0 4 -4 0 0 0 1 0
X 0 0 4 -4 0 0 0 1 0
X 0 0 4 -4 0 0 0 1 0
X 0 0 4 -4 0 0 0 1 0
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